



emami* realty limited

Ref: ERL/SECRETARIAL/2021-22/802

12th February, 2022

The General Manager

Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy
Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

The Secretary

National Stock Exchange of India
Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E),
Mumbai-400051

The Secretary

The Calcutta Stock Exchange
Limited
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata-700001

Respected Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of the Unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021

We enclose herewith the newspaper advertisement of the Unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021, as published in the following newspapers today, i.e. 12th February, 2022:

1. "Business Standard" (English)
2. "Aajkal" (Bengali)

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Emami Realty Limited


Payel Agarwal
Company Secretary
(ACS: 22418)



FGP LIMITED						
CIN:L26100MH1962PLC012406						
Regd. Office: 9, Wallace Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001, Tel. No. (022) 22070273, 22015269						
E-mail: investors@fgpltd.in Website: www.fgpltd.in						
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to date Figures ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	3.62	40.32	52.50	76.27	89.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(19.76)	15.10	(2.08)	11.85	0.26
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(19.76)	15.10	(2.08)	11.85	0.26
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(19.76)	15.10	(2.08)	11.85	0.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(19.76)	15.10	(2.08)	11.85	0.13
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1189.51	1189.51	1189.51	1189.51	1189.51
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	(892.66)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.17)	0.13	(0.02)	0.10	0.00
	Basic:	(0.17)	0.13	(0.02)	0.10	0.00
	Diluted:	(0.17)	0.13	(0.02)	0.10	0.00

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 11, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a 'Limited Review' of the results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021.
- The Company operates in only one reportable business segment i.e., Business Centre.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results is available on website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website on www.fgpltd.in.

On Behalf of the Board of Directors
For FGP Limited
Sd/-
H.N.Singh Rajpoot
Chairman
DIN:00080836

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 11, 2022

RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LIMITED				
Regd Office: 'The Uffizi', 338/8, Avanashi Road, Peelamedu, Coimbatore - 641 004				
Tel (0422) 4226222 Fax (0422) 2577929 CIN: L01542T1985PLC001706				
E-Mail: rscl@rajshreesugars.com Website: www.rajshreesugars.com				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December 2021				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
SL No	Particulars	3 Months Ended (Unaudited)		9 Months Ended (Unaudited)
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021
1.	Total Income from operations	7,731.31	5,005.35	29,535.75
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(1,973.73)	(2,144.47)	(4,372.91)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional items)	(1,973.73)	(2,144.47)	(4,372.91)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional items)	(1,973.73)	(2,144.47)	(4,372.91)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,973.73)	(2,144.47)	(4,372.91)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- pershare)	3,313.56	2,816.77	3,313.56
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the audited balance sheet of previous year ended 31.3.2021: Rs. 248.81 Lakh	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (of Rs.10/- each)	(5.96)	(7.61)	(13.20)
	a) Basic	(5.96)	(7.61)	(13.20)
	b) Diluted	(5.96)	(7.61)	(13.20)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / nine months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.rajshreesugars.com

R. VARADARAJAN
Wholesale Director
DIN:00001738

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 10.2.2022

Usha Martin Limited				
Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	71,215	192,151	54,981
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,321	22,378	4,744
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,321	22,378	4,744
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,708	18,273	3,738
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7,043	17,451	6,266
6	Equity Share Capital	3,054	3,054	3,054
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	A. Continuing Operations			
	1. Basic	2.20	5.99	1.30
	2. Diluted	2.20	5.99	1.30
	B. Discontinued Operations			
	1. Basic	-	-	(0.07)
	2. Diluted	-	-	(0.07)

Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1	Turnover	47,146	129,535	36,480
2	Profit before tax	5,660	15,674	3,313
3	Profit after tax	4,200	11,857	2,435
4	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the year	4,265	11,945	2,390

Note:

The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity share of the Company are listed i.e., www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.ushamartin.com.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th February , 2022

Rajeev Jhawar
Managing Director

Usha Martin Limited
Registered Office : 2A Shakespeare Sarani, Kolkata-700 071, India
CIN: L31400WB1986PLC091621
Phone : (033) 71006300, Fax : (033) 71006415, Website: www.ushamartin.com
email : investor@ushamartin.co.in

emami* realty limited									
CIN: L45400WB2008PLC121426									
Regd Office: Acropolis, 13th Floor, 1858/1, Rajdanga Main Road, Kasba, Kolkata – 700107									
Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021									
(₹ in Lakhs)									
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
	For the Quarter Ended		For Nine Months Ended		For the Quarter Ended		For Nine Months Ended		For the Year Ended
	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-03-2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	2,119.14	5,333.10	13,618.06	18,373.11	3,578.43	5,333.10	15,283.28	18,645.54	
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	60.73	(2,686.35)	1,384.70	871.44	144.39	(2,721.79)	1,384.17	639.83	
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	54.41	(1,988.12)	1,077.66	287.87	138.07	(2,023.56)	1,077.13	61.28	
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	54.41	(1,466.82)	1,077.66	1,005.60	138.07	(1,502.26)	1,077.13	779.01	
Equity Share Capital	756.88	558.78	756.88	756.88	756.88	558.78	756.88	756.88	
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	11,426.44	-	-	-	10,327.14	
Earnings per share (of ₹2/- each) (Not annualised):									
(a) Basic (₹)	0.14	(7.12)	2.85	0.76	0.36	(7.24)	2.85	0.16	
(b) Diluted(₹)	0.14	(7.12)	2.85	0.76	0.36	(7.24)	2.85	0.16	

Notes:

- The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed these results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.emamirealty.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Dr. Nitesh Kumar Gupta
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 08756907

Kolkata
10th February, 2022

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED													
Regd. Office: A-1, Industrial Area, Bazpur Road, Kashipur - 244 713, Distt. Udham Singh Nagar (Uttarakhand)													
Phones: +91 5947 269000/269500. Fax: +91 5947 275315/269535													
Email: compliance.officer@indiaglycols.com, Website: www.indiaglycols.com • CIN: L24111UR1983PLC009097													
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2021													
(₹ In Lakhs, except as stated)													
Sl No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED								
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended				
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021			
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
1	Total income from operations	1,76,798	1,70,231	1,62,992	5,12,452	3,81,393	5,40,208	1,76,715	1,70,368	1,64,248	5,12,398	3,82,846	5,44,273
2	Profit before Interest, depreciation and Tax (EBDITA)	6,317	7,182	7,407	19,313	19,439	26,958	6,153	7,452	6,927	19,232	18,641	28,326
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,921	3,839	3,500	9,090	8,175	12,032	2,467	3,814	2,714	8,141	6,511	11,976
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,921	3,839	3,500	33,078	8,175	12,032	3,134	4,692	2,733	33,719	6,476	12,048
5	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,189	2,875	2,562	25,610	6,153	6,189	2,401	3,728	1,795	26,250	4,454	10,920
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,190	2,876	3,749	26,639	7,761	8,725	2,384	3,715	2,995	27,248	6,090	13,466
7	Equity Share Capital	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						1,21,406						1,13,756
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) - Basic & Diluted (In ₹)	7.07	9.29	8.28	82.72	19.87	19.99	7.75	12.04	5.80	84.78	14.38	35.27

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Nine Monthly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Nine Monthly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indiaglycols.com)

for INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED
U.S. BHARTIA
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00063091

Place : Chennai
Date : 11th February 2022

SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED	
CIN: L29199KA1985PLC006934	
Registered & Corporate Office: No. 100&101, Bommasandra Industrial Area Bengaluru - 560 099, Telephone: +91-80-43421100, Fax : +91-80-27833279	
Email: investors@suprajit.com, Web: www.suprajit.com	
NOTICE	
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT, in accordance with the provisions of Sections 110 and 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the 'Act') read with Rules 22 and 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (the 'Rules'), including any amendment(s) thereof, Secretarial Standards on General Meetings, Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended (the 'Listing Regulations'), guidelines prescribed by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (the 'MCA') vide General Circulars issued from time to time (the 'MCA Circulars') and any other applicable laws and regulations, for seeking approval of the Members of Suprajit Engineering Limited (the 'Company') for the following items of business as set out hereunder, through Postal Ballot by remote electronic voting ('e-voting') process:	
1.Re-appointment of Mr. Muthuswami Lakshminarayan (DIN: 00064750) as an Independent Director of the Company.	
2.Re-appointment of Mrs. Bharati Rao (DIN: 01892516) as an Independent Director of the Company.	
In terms of the MCA Circulars, the Company has e-mailed the Postal Ballot Notice along with Explanatory Statement thereof on February 11, 2022, to the Members of the Company holding shares as on February 4, 2022 ('Cut-Off Date') who have registered their email addresses with Depository Participant(s)/Depositories/Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company viz. Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited. Voting rights shall be reckoned on the paid-up value of equity shares registered in the name of Members as on the Cut-Off Date. A person who is not a Member as on the Cut-Off Date shall treat the notice for information purposes only.	
In accordance with the MCA Circulars, hard copy of the Postal Ballot Notice along with postal ballot forms and pre-paid business reply envelope will not be sent to the Members. The communication of the assent or dissent of the Members would take place through these voting system only.	
The Company has engaged Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("CDSL") for providing e-voting facility to all its Members. Members are requested to note that the voting through e-voting will commence on Monday, February 14, 2022 at 9.00 am IST and will end on Wednesday, March 16, 2022 at 5.00 pm IST.	
The Board of Directors of the Company has appointed Mr. Parameshwar G. Bhat, Company Secretary in Practice, as the Scrutinizer for conducting the postal ballot/e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner. The results of the voting by postal ballot (along with the Scrutinizer's report) will be announced by or before Friday, March 18, 2022, at the Registered Office of the Company and will also be displayed on the website of the Company www.suprajit.com and also same will be communicated to the Stock Exchanges and Depositories.	
Contact details of person responsible to address the queries, if any relating to postal ballot: The Company Secretary, Suprajit Engineering Limited, No. 100 & 101, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Bengaluru - 560 099, Tel- 080-43421100, Email:-investors@suprajit.com OR Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, No. 30, Ramana Residency, 4th Cross, Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bangalore - 560 003, Phone : +91-80-23460815 to 818, E-mail: irg@integratedindia.in.	
By order of the Board For SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED Medappa Gowda J Company Secretary	
Place: Bangalore Date: 11.02.2022	

Sicagen India Limited			
CIN : L74900TN2004PLC053467			
Regd. Office: 4 th Floor, SPIC House, No.88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai-600032.			
Phone: 044 4075 4075 E-mail: companysecretary@sicagen.com , Website: www.sicagen.com			
EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 st DECEMBER 2021			
(₹ in Lakhs)			
Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	22973	52059	15949
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	260	773	(33)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	231	(67)	(33)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	148	(473)	(136)
5 Other Comprehensive income	966	2521	788
6 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1114	2048	652
7 Equity Share Capital	3957	3957	3957
8 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	-	35514	-
9 Earnings per share (excluding OCI) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised): Basic and Diluted	0.37	(1.20)	(0.34)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.sicagen.com).
- Additional information on the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is given below:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	11817	31152	11349
Profit before tax and Exceptional Items	211	748	344
Profit before tax after Exceptional Items	211	(41)	344
Profit after tax	128	(310)	241

On behalf of the Board
For Sicagen India Limited
Sd/-
R.Chandrasekar
Whole Time Director

Place : Chennai
Date : 11.02.2022

